Printing time:10:53
FRIDAY, 13.06.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30/11223/AUVPL HEIDELBE. DANDENONG 11.90|3.70 |3.25|2.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.10
12:4511213/AUVPL | DANDEN.C. GREEN G. 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60)7.25|6.75|2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]|3.402.80(1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
13:00/11510/AUSPL [MODBURY PARA HIL. 2.05/3.70|2.95|3.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.60 | 2.301.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65|1.68 | 1.90
13:00/ 6663 [TT PL |PANAM.M20 CONGOM20 2.10]3.35]3.25|3.30|5.20/6.00 | 9.00)2.03 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.15| 2.55[1.83 | 5.60 [ 2.05 | 8.50 | 1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.30
13:15111214/AUVPL |OAKLEIGH M.VIC.M21 1.2216.25/9.50)1.50]12.012.05[45.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70|1.80|1.37|1.25]1.25|2.20]|2.75|15.0|1.65|1.85] 1.20 | 4.30
13:1511215/AUVPL |MELB.PORT MELB.KN. 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70|1.82 | 5.90|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.00
13:30/4701 KOR 1 |GANGVON JEONB.M. 3.25|3.15|2.205.50|3.609.50|7.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.802.25|10.0|2.05|7.00] 1.97 | 2.65]3.00 | 2.40
13:30]4702 |KOR 1 |GVANGJU SEOUL 3.05|3.15]2.305.30|3.80)9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25[ 1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
13:45[11511|AUSPL  TORRENS ADEL.CITY 3.30/3.80|1.87|5.002.80]8.50|4.70|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]|3.90 | 3.601.87|7.25|1.60 | 4.30|1.45|1.70[1.98 | 1.63
14:30111662/CHI3B |WENZHOU SHENZHEN 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90|10.0|7.75]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25]4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50] 2.10| 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
14:35/4741 |CHN 1 |D.YINGBO M.HAKKA 2.05/3.45|3.30|3.20|5.20]5.60 | 8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.75|2.35|1.72|4.80|1.97 | 7.50|1.53 | 1.75[1.78 | 2.10
15:00/ 4742 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT QINGD.H. 1.80]3.45|4.20)12.75|6.50|4.80|12.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.83 | 2.80
15:00/6661  TOUT |DENM.M20 S.ARA.M23 1.703.50 | 4.80]2.65|7.2514.40 | 14.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.50 | 1.97|1.73|4.502.50 | 12.01.78 | 2.20 | 1.75 | 2.95
16:00111512]NO4G2MOLDE I SPJELKAV. 4.10/4.20|1.63|5.80 | 2.35 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.42|1.62
16:00{11611|LB1PO AL SAHEL BOURJ 2.10/3.30|3.303.35/5.40]6.009.501.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.00]2.25|9.501.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
16:00111663|COS K |ANGOLA MADAGASC. 1.95]2.95]4.35]3.20|7.006.25|13.0] 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.25 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.90 | 11.0 | 2.60 | 3.40 | 2.55 | 4.70
17:00/ 8501 |[SYR  |TISHREEN HUTTEEN 2.90|2.95|2.50(5.00/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60(2.40/10.0)2.30 | 7.75]2.20|3.00|3.35|3.10
18:00/11065/CZH3C|KROMERIZ SLOVAC.II 1.2216.25|9.50)1.50 | 14.0)2.05|45.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.30|2.75|18.0| 1.65|1.85] 1.23 | 4.50
18:00111454{IRAQ1 |N.MISSAN AL MINAA 2.50]2.95/2.90(4.20|5.00/8.50|9.00(1.472.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75[2.40|10.0/2.10|2.90(2.90 | 3.10
18:00111606{/RAQ1 |[KARBALAA AL KARMA 5.90|3.401.62110.0|2.55|19.0/4.60]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|11.0/8.503.15|13.0|1.85|5.90[2.35| 3.00|5.80 | 2.05
18:00] 4221 |UZB 1 |KOKAND MASHAL 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.003.50]4.102.95|2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
18:00/4222 \UZB 1 |BUXORO ANDIJAN 2.30]3.10]3.1013.80|5.40|7.25|9.50[1.55|2.304.40|3.35|4.30|3.15(2.10 | 7.25[2.40 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
18:00/5845|LTU 1 |HEG.L.I BE1 NFA 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.05|8.50|5.60|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40/3.50|1.92|6.75|1.70|5.10[1.52|1.85]|2.10 | 1.80
18:00/5881 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA BFC DAUG. 1.533.90|5.80)2.25|9.0013.35|{17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.10|1.70)1.60 | 3.70)2.60 | 11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
18:00/ 5882 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS AUDA RIGA 10.06.00|1.23]18.0|1.63]60.0|2.20]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|14.0|13.0|3.40|17.0]|1.37|2.80]2.10|2.30]5.10| 1.32
18:00| 6061 |[ECM19|SPAIN M19 DENM.M19 1.673.70/4.40)2.50 | 6.25|4.40|12.0]1.80 | 1.80|3.00|2.60|2.50|1.92]1.70 |4.40)2.40 | 11.0|1.80|2.25|1.77 | 2.95
18:30[11612|FIN3C |OSPA JS HERCU. 1.65]4.40/3.80)2.35|5.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.301.32
18:30112264/FIN 2 |TPS SJKIII 1.3714.60|7.50)1.87 | 12.0]2.55|33.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00| 1.62 | 1.45]|1.42|2.95]2.60 | 13.0| 1.60 | 1.88 ] 1.35 | 4.30
18:30112265/FIN 2 | JAPS KLUB 04 4.20/3.90|1.7015.902.45]111.0|3.70|3.55|1.25|1.72/1.80|4.90 | 4.40|1.93|7.50]1.52|3.20|1.35|1.42|1.82|1.38
18:30| 5846 |LTU 1 |JONAVA MINIJA K. 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.70 1 4.00)7.25|8.00|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.60 | 2.95[1.90 |6.25]1.92 | 6.50|1.62 | 1.97 2.15|2.25
18:30/ 6662  TOUT |FRANC.M20 MEXIC.M20 1.65]3.60|5.10]12.50|7.7514.10[15.0|2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87]1.67 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.65 | 2.90
18:30| 8502 |[FIN3SA |HAPK MYPA 3.60]4.301.705.20 | 2.40 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
18:30| 8622 |CZH3C|UNICHOV ROSICE 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00]6.50|7.50|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.15|2.601.75/5.40|1.82|5.90|1.50 | 1.72|1.88 | 1.95
18:30| 8769 |CZH3C|zNOJMO TRINEC 22.0/11.5]1.05 5.40 | 1.08
19:00111613|FIN3B |KIFEN PPJ HELS. 1.933.80/3.10)2.90 | 4.80 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.40|1.60
19:00111614{FIN3A |PUIU VvJs 9.50|6.25|1.22112.0 | 1.50 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.65|1.85
19:00111615/FIN3B |HPS NJS 2.00]3.70]3.00f3.05|4.70 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.471.72
19:00111664/COS K |S.AFRICA COMORES 1.85]3.00|5.25)3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.01.37 | 2.85|5.60 | 3.803.90 | 2.50 ) 1.95|6.50 | 2.95 | 12.0| 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.40 | 4.80
19:00/1241 BLR 1 |MOLODECH. DIN.BREST 11.0]6.25/1.20)19.01.55165.0{2.05]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|15.0|14.0)3.4019.0)1.35|2.70|2.20|2.40]5.30 | 1.30
19:00/ 5801 [EST 1 |TAMMEKA H.LAAGRI 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80|3.80|7.25|7.25[2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65(1.75|5.50[1.75|5.50| 1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.87 | 1.87
19:00/ 5842 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA KAUNAS Z. 3.80|3.35/1.93|5.80|3.10f11.0/5.80]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.40]2.50 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.00[1.90|2.503.15|2.05
19:00/ 5847 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS ATMOSFERA 2.25|3.702.65|3.504.20]6.50 | 8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.202.60(1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87[1.97 | 2.10
19:00/ 5883 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA METTA/LU 1.60]3.705.40]2.45|8.00]4.00 | 16.0]1.85|1.85|3.15[2.75]12.45]1.92]|1.73|4.50]2.75|13.0/ 1.90 | 2.35] 1.75 | 3.60
19:00/ 8702 |GAM 1 |ARMED F. GAMBIA DL 2.202.90|3.45 1.47 1 2.50
19:30111598 MALI1 |AFE DJOLIBA 5.80|3.40 | 1.63 1.47|2.50
19:30111633|FARI2 |[STREJM.Il VIK.G.II 2.80]3.702.1514.40|3.25 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
19:30| 5661 [NOR3 |BRANNII SOTRA 4.10/4.30|1.62|5.80|2.30 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.37 147
19:30/5843 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS SIAUL.FA 1.75]3.50 1 4.50)2.70 | 6.75|4.30 | 11.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.30 | 1.97]1.63 |4.30|2.25 | 11.0|1.58 | 1.97|1.65 | 2.45
20:00{11070SE4SG|KRISTIAN. SOLVESB. 1.5214.304.80]2.15|6.75]3.30 | 15.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|1.90 | 1.65] 1.50 | 3.45]2.25|10.0 1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.45|2.30
20:00/11451/SE4SG|TORNS FBK BAL. 1.65]4.10/4.10)2.45|5.8013.90|10.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|2.05|1.82]1.55|3.70|2.05|9.00|1.45]1.72]1.52 | 2.20
20:00111513NO4G5/BRODD SOLA 1.48 14.50 | 5.00)2.00 | 6.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35/1.37
20:00| 5414 |SWE 2 |OREBRO SANDVIK. 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.704.60|7.008.00f2.111.65|2.70|2.45|3.40|2.75[1.85|6.00[1.95|6.75|1.55| 1.85[2.00 | 2.10
20:00/ 5472 |SW4N |TIDAHOLM LIDKOPIN. 3.30|3.701.905.20|2.90|9.00|5.30|1.91]1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|4.90 | 4.10|2.00[9.00|1.75|4.90|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 1.85
20:00| 5473 |SW4N |AHLAFORS VANERS.FK 1.534.00|5.20)2.25|7.503.50|15.01.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.55 | 12.0|1.82|2.20| 1.63 | 3.20
20:15/ 5844 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS PANEVEZIS 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.50/9.50 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.20|4.40|2.30 | 9.50|1.95|6.50] 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
20:30/11455/IRAQ1 |DUHOK AL NAJAF 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90 | 2.70 | 3.35
20:55/1242 BLR 1 |GOMEL ARSENA.D. 1.85]3.30/4.20)3.00|7.00)5.70 | 13.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.45]11.90 |6.25|2.80| 11.0]2.15]|2.80]2.20 | 3.90
21:00/ 6062 ECM19 ROMAN.M19 MONT.M19 1.65]3.804.40]2.50 | 6.25]4.20 | 12.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.35|1.92|1.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 10.5]1.75|2.15]1.73 | 2.85
21:30/1371 DIVIN |CD SANTA. TACUARY 2.85|2.95|2.55[14.90/4.30]9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|5.60|4.30|2.40/9.50]2.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 2.80
21:45/2571|IRL 1 |ST.PATR. DROGHEDA 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50 | 13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30)1.87 |5.802.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.20
21:45/2572|IRL1 |CORK CITY BOHEM.D. 3.80/3.40/1.905.80/3.05|11.0|5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.45|11.0|1.88 | 5.60 | 1.88 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.00
21:45/2573 IRL 1 |DERR.CITY GALWAY 1.90]3.30|4.00)3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.01.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]1.95|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.98|2.60]2.15 | 3.60
21:45/ 2574 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. SHAMROCK 3.10/3.10|2.30|5.40/3.80])9.50|7.25|1.55|2.304.40|3.35|6.004.70|2.40/10.0)2.10 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 2.55
21:45/ 2591 |IRL 2 |DUNDALK uco 1.4714.006.75]2.20| 11.0]3.25|25.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.35|1.72| 1.65|4.00 | 3.10 | 13.0] 2.05 | 2.45] 1.65 | 4.80
21:45/2592 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS WEXFORD 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70/3.70]9.00 | 7.00 1 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 2.05|7.50]1.93 | 6.25]|1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
21:45/2593 IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD BRAY 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25]1.95 | 6.75]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.20
21:45/2594 [IRL 2 |ATHLONE KERRY 2.45|3.25]2.75[13.904.60|7.75|8.50[1.801.90|3.30|2.80|4.00|3.30(2.00|7.00f2.10|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
22:00/1363 [URU 1 |IMONT.CITY PROGRESO 1.85]3.45/4.00)12.90|6.00)5.40|11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25]1.82|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.83|2.30|1.93 | 3.00
22:00| 5463 |SW4N |BODENS BERGNAS. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10]1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
22:15/11456|ISL 2 |IR REYKJ. LEIKNIR 2.00]3.70|3.00|3.05]4.70|5.60 | 8.502.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.60 | 2.25[1.65 | 4.90[1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 1.98
22:15111457|ISL 2 |FYLKIR GRINDAVIK 1.50]4.40|4.90]2.05|6.50]3.10|15.0]2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.15|2.05|9.50|1.40|1.60|1.38 | 2.10




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goals- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:15/11458|ISL 2 |HK KOPAV. FJOLNIR 1.58 14.304.30]12.20|5.90|3.45/11.0]2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.87|1.70]|1.45|3.25|2.05|9.00|1.37 | 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.00
23:00/1682 |PER 1 |CAJAMARCA  |ATL.GRAU 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]|7.25]9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.00|2.25| 10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.45 | 2.90
00:00| 1365 |URU 1 |P.COLONIA CERRO 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
00:55/11514BRA 4 |IGUATU CE TOCANTIN. 1.67|3.45]5.20]12.65/9.004.70|17.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.15]|1.80 | 5.70|3.05|13.0| 2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.50
00:55/ 1521 | BRA 2 |VILLAN. AMER.MIN. 1.95/3.203.90]3.20|6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90|2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
01:15/1372 |DIVIN |12 JUNIO CLUB FER. 1.55/3.7016.00|2.40|10.03.90|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.92]|1.70 | 4.30| 3.05|13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
01:30{11608/USL 1 |ONE KNOX. RICHMOND 1.88|3.703.35]|2.95|5.40|5.60|10.0|1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.40]1.85|5.70|2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 2.45]2.05 | 2.80
02:00| 1283 |CO2PF|R.SOACHA ATL.HUILA 2.55|2.95|2.85|14.30|4.90|9.009.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.10|3.702.30|7.75|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.95 | 3.10
02:00| 1285 |CO2PF|PATRIOTAS DEP.CUC. 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.80|12.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.80
02:00| 1481 |[ECU C |OLMEDO LIGADE M 1.83/3.35]4.20]12.95|7.00|5.60|13.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.25|2.40]1.90 |6.25|2.70|11.0|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 3.70
02:00| 8741 |BRCP |AEA ARAC. LINENSE 3.20|3.202.20|5.30|3.60|9.50|7.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90|4.70|2.30|9.502.05|7.00]1.92 | 2.60 ] 2.90 | 2.35
02:05| 1441 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. QUILMES 2.65|2.55|3.2014.50/4.80]9.00|9.001.27|3.40|7.25|3.80|5.403.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 |9.00] 2.60 | 3.75|3.25 | 3.30
02:30| 8744 |USL 2 |APOTHEOS S.SOCCER 2.50|3.70/2.35|3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 5.40| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.88 | 1.85
02:30| 8745 |USL 2 |WM PION. BLAC.ROCK 1.10]9.00|14.0]1.25|20.0 3.201.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
02:30| 8746 [USL 2 [MOTOWN STATEN I 1.53/4.00|5.20]2.20|7.50|3.35|15.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.10|1.70]|1.57 | 3.60|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 2.85
03:00{11066)NWSL [HOUSTONW |SAND.W 3.5013.25|2.05|5.90|3.35]|10.5/6.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.00 | 5.10]2.50 | 10.0|1.95|6.50| 1.95|2.60 | 3.20 | 2.25
03:00/11067 BRA1 |PALMEIR.W FLUMIN.W 1.35/4.707.00]11.85/10.5|2.55|32.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.70 | 1.45]|1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55| 14.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 1.38 | 4.10
03:00| 1396 |CHIL1 |LIMACHE U.CALERA 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.406.509.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75|2.30 | 9.50] 1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.25 | 2.80
03:00| 1683 [PER 1 |CUSCO CIENCIANO 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.40]5.709.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45
03:00| 8747 |ARG3A/ATL.RAF. SAN M.F. 1.95/3.2013.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90|2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
03:30[12322BOL 1 |AURORA SAN JOSE 1.80|3.60]4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50|10.02.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.00|2.10|8.00|1.48 | 1.72]1.58 | 2.20
03:35| 1535 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU BOTAF.SP 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|13.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60|2.50]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.90
04:00| 1293 |COL C |BOCA CALI BUKARAM. 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|12.0|5.00|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.90|5.90|2.45|11.0/1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.85
04:00| 8748 |ARG3A|J.ANTON. CRUCERO 1.53/3.60|6.75]|2.35/13.0|3.90|25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.80 | 1.97|1.75|4.80|3.20 | 14.0| 2.35 | 2.85|1.87 | 5.60
04:30{11068 NWSL [UTAHW GOTHAM W 4.10|3.45/1.82|6.25|2.80|12.0|5.00|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.60|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.87
05:00111069NWSL |BAY W ORLANDO W 3.703.40/1.93|5.70|3.05|10.0 | 5.601.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 | 4.80|2.35|9.50|1.85|5.40]1.78 | 2.15]2.75 | 1.93
05:30/11961MLS |PORTLAND SAN JOSE 1.90|3.60|3.60]2.90|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.10]1.63 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.42 | 1.62 ] 1.58 | 2.00
07:00{11197|NNSW |[EDGEWORTH  |N.LAMBTON 1.12/8.50]13.011.25|18.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.82]1.90
07:00{11198 NNSW |ADAMSTOWN |LAMBTON 4.30|4.201.60]6.00|2.30|11.0]3.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|5.40|4.80|2.05|9.501.52 | 3.50|1.47 | 1.77]|2.20 | 1.50
07:15/11216/AUTPL |RIVERSIDE KIN.LIONS 4.10|3.70 1.77|5.80|2.60|10.5]4.303.20 | 1.30|1.82 | 1.85|4.70 | 4.50| 1.98 | 8.50 | 1.53 | 3.30]1.37 | 1.50] 1.90 | 1.45
07:30{11217/AUTPL |LAUN.UTD. CL.ZEBRAS 2.70|3.50|2.35|4.30|3.60]8.006.75]|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|3.25|2.95|1.75|4.40|1.70 | 4.30|1.40 | 1.60]1.80 | 1.73
08:00{11184/AUNS |SYD.W.M23 SYDN.UTD. 3.70|3.80|1.77]5.30|2.70|9.50 | 4.50 | 2.15 | 1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05| 7.75|1.60 | 4.20] 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 1.65
08:00[11218 AUVPL |AVONDALE ST.ALB.S. 1.23/6.009.00]1.55|12.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.62]1.82
08:00{11515/AUKA |COOMA TI. O'C.KNIG. 1.45|4.70 1 5.20]11.95|6.75 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.271.30
08:00/11516/AUKA |QUEANBEY. GUNGAHLIN 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.25|4.40|5.80|8.002.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.60|2.25|1.62|4.70|1.70 | 5.90]1.35|1.50]1.62 | 1.75
08:00/11595(AUSPL|CROYDON COMETS 1.95|3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00| 5.30|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.55 | 1.80|1.73 | 2.05
08:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ AZUL KLA. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.05|2.85]2.55 | 3.25
08:15111185/AQPL |GC UNITED BRIS.CITY 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.77 | 5.80]| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.85
08:15/11224 AUVPL |ALTONA M. HUME CITY 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.00]|1.67 |4.90|1.57|1.90|2.15|1.78
08:30{11219/AUTPL |GLENOR.K. DEVONPORT 2.35|3.50|2.70|3.60|4.30|6.75|8.002.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 4.30|1.75|4.40|1.40 | 1.60]1.73 | 1.80
08:3011596/AUSPL |RAIDERS METRO S. 6.25|4.40/1.42]9.00|1.90|22.0|2.75|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.10]|1.55|1.82|3.40 | 1.37
08:30/11609/AUSPL |PLAYFORD CAMPBEL. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.50]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60|2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42|1.65]|1.70 | 1.88
09:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |NARA GAINAR.T. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
09:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. GIFU 3.30|3.20|2.15|5.50|3.50|10.0 | 6.75|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90|4.70|2.35|9.501.98 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
09:30[11199NNSW |MAITLAND WESTON W. 4.50|4.40/1.55|6.00|2.15|12.0|3.35|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|5.40|5.00|2.00|9.50|1.45|3.15]1.37 | 1.50]1.95|1.35
09:30/11200[NNSW |COOK.HILL B.SWANSEA 1.92/3.90|3.10]2.80|4.70|5.00|8.50|2.90|1.30 1.80 | 1.85]2.20|2.10]|1.55|4.10|1.75|6.00|1.32 | 1.45]|1.50 | 1.70
09:45/11225/AUTPL |LAUN.CITY S.HOBART 4.00|3.60/1.80]5.90|2.75|10.04.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|4.70|4.50|2.10 | 8.00|1.60 | 3.80]|1.42|1.65]2.10 | 1.55
10:00111186/AQPL |ST.G.W. GC KNIGH. 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.92]22.0]2.70|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20]|1.60 | 1.95]3.60 | 1.42
10:00111220 AUWS |PERT.R.S. WESTER.K. 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.70 | 2.15
10:00111221/AUWS |SORREN.P. BAYSWATER 3.70|3.80|1.77|5.30|2.70|9.50 | 4.50 | 2.15 | 1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05| 7.75|1.60 | 4.20] 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 1.65
10:00{11226/AUWS |FLOREAT ARMADALE 3.15/3.90|1.90|4.90|2.75]8.50 | 4.80]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|3.50 | 3.50 | 1.77 | 6.50| 1.57 | 4.10| 1.35|1.50 | 1.78 | 1.53
10:00{11227|AUWS |[FREM.CITY PER.G.M23 3.2513.90|1.85|4.90|2.65]8.50|4.70]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|3.70 | 3.50 | 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 4.10| 1.35|1.55|1.80 | 1.53
10:30111610 AUSPL |BEOGRAD ADEL.M23 2.45|3.702.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.85
10:30/4743 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG SHAN.PORT 3.603.50|1.93]5.30|3.00]9.50|5.10]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.30 | 3.99|2.05|7.50]|1.63 |4.10|1.47|1.68|2.05|1.65
11:00/ 4737 KOR 3 |GYEONGJU JEON.M.II 1.43/4.10]7.25]12.10|13.0|3.05|28.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30|1.70]|1.63 |3.90|3.10|15.0|2.10 | 2.45]|1.62 | 5.10
11:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. KOCHI 2.40|3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75]9.001.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.90|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 7.75]1.78 | 2.35]2.35 | 2.55
11:00| 8503 |CHI3B |G.RUISHI KUNMING 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60/4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.30|3.80|2.40/8.50]2.40|9.00|2.10]2.90|3.05|3.10
11:00| 8504 |CHI3A |S.PORT Il JIANGX.L. 2.25|3.05/3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.15
11:00| 8505 |CHI3B |G.MINGTU GUIZHOU 3.70|3.202.00|6.00|3.30|10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.60|2.75|11.0|2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.10 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.30
11:15111187/AQPL |WYNNUM W. LIONS 6.50|4.90/1.35|8.50|1.75|25.02.45]|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80| 7.50 | 6.75]2.20 | 11.0|1.35|2.35]|1.47 | 1.55|3.15|1.23
11:30/4807 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. M.ZELVIA 3.703.30|2.106.00 | 3.45]|12.0|6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.50 | 5.60|2.60 | 11.0]|1.98 | 6.50| 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.35




